EURO

USA - GTPI Red Carrier bulls

All bulls >12 months with NAAB-code (04/20)

# Naab Code Reg Name GTPI NMS$ Milk Fat %Fat Pro %Pro SCS PL DPR FI PTAT UDC FLC SCE Sire MGS

1 029H019449 Fb 38125 Perk Seaver-ET 2851 714 809 95 0.22 42 0.06 293 46 0.2 0.6 155 1.43 0.75 8.1 Perk Wings

2 200HO11664 Westcoast Signature 2822 681 1424 89 0.12 56 0.04 297 3.1 -1.1 -0.3 137 1.66 0.62 7.8 POsitive Imax

3 029H017442 Schreur Shimmer-ET 2820 673 1829 58 -0.04 50 -0.02 2.71 59 -0.2 0 1.99 1.6 1.8 6.2 Salvatore RC Rubicon

4 200HO11016 Progenesis Hawai 2790 657 1033 65 0.09 38 0.02 268 55 29 29 095 106 0.31 7.6 Apprentice *FSilver

5 250H014465 TRent-Way-Js Ronald-ET 2787 617 987 47 003 38 003 272 59 16 1.2 2.04 208 197 6.2 SalvatoreRC Silver

6 200HO11663 Westcoast Skiresort 2784 676 877 78 0.15 45 0.06 292 43 1 0.9 138 1.5 0.14 7.3 POsitive Fortune

7 200HO07923 Wilder Mark-ET 2761 625 1446 59 0.01 42 -0.01 2.83 57 2.6 2.5 133 1.19 0.48 5.3 Apprentice *F Supershot
8 777H011200 BLumenfeld Zebra-ET 2759 597 1992 54 -0.07 58 -0.01 2.8 45 09 1 1.35 1.67 0.21 7.5 Apprentice *F Altaspring
9 200HO11661 Westcoast Stamkos 2757 633 1456 65 0.03 45 0 272 55 1.4 13 129 1.44 0.17 7.3 POsitive Fortune
10 200HO07935 Batouwe Savio-ET 2753 686 670 63 0.13 28 003 263 76 08 08 1.07 17 056 6 Salvatore RC Salsa*RC
11 011HO12182 Peak Altaferagamo RC-ET 2749 603 1151 58 0.05 40 0.01 2.67 54 0.7 04 183 1.21 1.77 7.2 SalvatoreRC Silver

12 200HO11155 Sandy-Valley Expresso-ET 2747 625 1425 66 0.04 40 -0.01 2.8 48 13 1.3 1.34 143 093 6 Apprentice *F Rubicon
13 202HO01723 Salvo Rdc-ET 2734 625 1020 65 0.09 32 O 259 58 06 1 1.45 1.13 0.95 6.6 Salvatore RC Commander
14 542H000822 MrDg-TM Sal Baltimore-ET 2733 627 1416 54 O 45 0 264 59 0 0.3 136 1.43 0.51 6.3 Salvatore RC Delta

15 029HO019069 Fb 326856 Medley Baynes-ET 2731 722 579 67 0.16 43 0.09 274 6.7 15 1.3 0.03 054 0.17 5.6 Medley Jedi

16 551HO03880 Lesperron Santander-ET 2730 616 868 80 0.16 41 0.05 2.79 39 0.6 0.8 1.19 0.93 -0.29 8.7 Delta-Worth Jedi

17 311HO18845 Hndy Sagittarius Heng-ET 2725 577 2091 54 -0.09 56 -0.03 2.88 4.2 -04 -0.4 1.83 1.59 1.24 7.6 Salvatore RC Kingboy
18 542H000794 Pine-TRee Donald-ET 2719 616 1420 66 0.04 55 0.04 3.01 36 05 09 1.13 0.71 0.21 7.3 Apprentice *F Yoder

19 147H002507 Fb 6871 Apprentice Vela-ET 2717 619 1033 72 0.11 40 0.03 276 45 09 1 0.93 0.94 0.56 6.9 Apprentice *F Rubicon
20 007HO014823 Ocd Sawyer Tomcruise-ET 2716 524 2024 43 -0.12 68 0.02 269 3.1 -1.2 -09 2.06 2.07 0.06 8 Sawyer-RC  Jedi

21 200HO11250 Progenesis Watson 2715 605 1049 67 0.09 51 0.06 3.01 44 -12 -1 15 1.64 0.65 7.7 Imax Delta

22 515H000342 Dg Oh Doble 2708 593 1065 58 0.06 39 0.02 277 53 -02 0 1.59 1.48 1.17 6.4 Salvatore RC Rubicon
23 011HO12155 Peak Altaaltuve-ET 2702 570 1554 62 0.01 54 0.02 2.8 35 -1.3 -05 1.85 0.77 1.1 7.2 Salvatore RC Monterey
24  705H0O00022 Kcck Skywalker Arlo-ET 2701 648 945 48 0.04 51 0.07 279 64 15 1.7 0.28 0.85 -0.14 5.3 Skywalker Delta

25 250H014717 Ocd Answer Pensive-P-ET 2688 544 966 59 0.08 48 0.06 295 3.4 06 0.9 1.28 1.27 0.67 7.9 AnswerPO Chevalier
26 551HO03631 StGen Salvatore Rally-ET 2684 550 1423 33 -0.07 43 0 272 56 2 1.9 1.24 161 0.62 6.6 SalvatoreRC Tuffenuff
27 624WW09043 Solitair 2684 620 1017 53 0.05 45 0.05 2.72 57 O 0.2 0.72 0.67 1.42 4.4 Salvatore RC Balisto

28 311HO18847 Hndy Silver-Horn Lv-ET 2675 546 977 68 0.11 40 0.03 277 31 -08 -0.2 15 1.31 1.01 7 Salvatore RC Kingboy
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724H002005
007HO14999
029H018776
198H002197
515H000343
200HO11614
200HO11207
200HO11038
029H019299
200HO10648
007HO14654
307HO00046
307HO00047
196HO55498
200HO11129
200HO11187
007HO14996
200HO10952
777H010990
291HO18001
200HO11818
200HO11156
202H001820
187H0O05432
200HO11765
534H000073
029H019308
534H000061
712HO001003
029H018809
712HO01004
001HO11918

Vogue Nipit-PP

Mr Playball Brandon-P-ET
Denovo 7885 Segway-P-ET
Wil Kitami-ET

Dg Oh Dalvator-ET
T-Spruce Saltwater-ET
Leaninghouse Atmosphere-ET
Progenesis Webster-P
Denovo 3073 Saffron-PP-ET
Endco Apprentice-ET

S-S-I Simpl Accuracy-P-ET

Tgd-Holstein Pat Samon
Progenesis Wander P
Progenesis Winfred P
Aardema Bearclaw-PP-ET
Lesperron Santorius
Lesperron Successor
Txg003-ET

Scenery-View Cliff-PP-ET
Sandy-Valley Megahit-ET
Sam P-Red-ET

Vala Yoda Andreas-Imp-ET-P
Ruann Vader P-ET

Endco Argo-ET

Denovo 3085 Spencer-PP-ET
Mr Salvatore RC-ET
Hurtgenlea Spind Maurice-ET
Pine-TRee Seacoast-ET
TRent-Way-Js Roddy-ET
Endco Pb Reggie-P-ET

2675
2668
2666
2664
2664
2654
2645
2641
2641
2639
2633
2632
2627
2622
2618
2615
2611
2604
2604
2603
2600
2598
2595
2595
2595
2595
2593
2590
2589
2585
2584
2579

526
531
571
556
518
520
508
515
557
545
527
539
536
572
470
476
583
473
473
522
444
530
521
435
555
504
544
497
564
518
445
521

595
390
403
940
1398
1275
1991
1000
796
1376
775
1107
825
615
892
1091
1107
1544
1544
720
721
1681
1181
869
98
416
833
1596
538
722
151
912

74
40
78
59
37
32
57
46
88
46
57
30
46
33
50
42
67
39
39
53
55
40
48
20
51
54
73
44
81
67
33
73

0.18
0.09
0.22
0.08
-0.06
-0.06
-0.06
0.03
0.2
-0.02
0.09
-0.04
0.05
0.03
0.05

0.08
-0.07
-0.07
0.09
0.09
-0.08
0.01
-0.05
0.17
0.13
0.14
-0.06
0.21
0.14
0.1
0.13

0.1 3.05
0.08 2.8

0.04 2.91
0.06 2.9

-0.02 2.75
0.04 2.77
-0.01 2.96
0.04 3.02
0.07 3.28
-0.01 2.67
0.09 3.07
0.01 2.75
0.03 2.76
0.02 2.78
0.03 2.9

0.03 2.7

0.05 3.12
0.02 2.76
0.02 2.76
0.04 2.82
0.03 3.01
-0.03 2.89
0.01 2.8

0.04 2.93
0.04 2.82
0.04 2.75
0.06 3.07
-0.05 2.74
0.03 2.95
0.03 2.87
0.09 2.86
0.06 2.86

1.8
5.3
3.5
4.3
5.1
4.9
2.7
3.4
0.8
4.6
2.4
5.9
5.6
7.1
3.5
3.9
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.9
2.9
4.5
4.5
4.3
5.1
3.8
2.1

3.3
3.5

1.5

1.6
0.2
-0.1

1.3
-0.5
-0.2
-2.1
1.2
-0.5
1.5
0.9
2.2

-0.7
-0.2
1.3
1.3
-0.1
-0.7
1.7
0.2
2.2

-0.4
-0.7

-0.1
0.2
1.4
-1.4

1.76
1.39
1.27
1.27
1.67
1.03
1.41
1.6

1.44
1.16
1.05
1.11
1.02
0.82
1.85
1.8

0.19
1.15
1.15
1.08
2.2

0.8

0.94
1.83
0.77
1.35
0.55
1.49
0.51
1.06
1.31
0.83

1.41
1.42
2.11
0.69
1.66
1.78
0.98
1.89
1.16
1.01
0.9

1.12
1.08
1.7

1.77
1.46
0.85
0.93
0.93
1.29
2.1

0.64
1.31
1.91
1.22
1.94
0.32
0.92
1.12
1.09
1.63
0.82

0.45 9.2
098 8

-0.36 12
0.93 6.3
1.72 6.9
0.45 7.4
0.22 7.7
0.63 5.5
1.12 6.9
0.23 6.6
0.95 8.4
141 5

1.19 6.4
0.58 5.7
0.77 7.3
0.67 8.9
0.18 7.2
-0.44 7.4
-0.44 7.4
0.78 6.5
1.53 8.9
-0.2 6.2
0.61 6.5
0.44 5.7
0.8 5.7
0.61 9.5
0.65 7.7
1.52 5.6
-0.57 9.3
-0.81 9.9
1.38 7.7
0.1 7

Hotspot P Splendid-P*R(
Simplicity-P-R Jedi
Splendid-P*Ri Monterey

Hotspot P Salvatore RC
Salvatore RC Rubicon
Topnotch Jedi
Apprentice *F Silver
Franchise Delta
Simplicity-P-R Spock
Kingboy Supersire

Simplicity-P-R Dr Pepper P
Salvatore RC Rubicon
Salvatore RC Altaspring

Pat Modesty
Eureka Delta
Charley Delta
Simplicity-P-R Answer PO
Jedi Kingboy
Jedi Kingboy

Salvatore RC Altaspring
Simplicity-P-R Silver
Apprentice *F Troy

Spark Red  Hologram-P
Yoda-P*RC  Business Plan
Simplicity-P-R Flagship
Silver Supersire
Simplicity-P-R Spock
Supershot ~ Sympatico *R

Splendid-P*Ri Yoder
Splendid-P*Ri Supersire
Magictouch Silver
Powerball-P  Shan




